slovakiaring

IMS MOTO CUP
8.5.2015 Slovakia Ring V5 3,197 km ._._.
Race +600 L 8.5.2015 16:20 . ......

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:30:41

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(287) Viliam BENEDIKOVIC 1 16:32:12.755
(54) Juraj KNEZOVIC 1 16:32:09.660 2 1:28.164 +2.245  16:33:40.919
1 16:32:01.054 2 1:26.875 +2.395  16:33:36.535 3 1:27.708 +1.789  16:35:08.627
2 1:22.147 +1.629 16:33:23.201 3 1:28.152 +3.672 16:35:04.687 4 1:28.904 +2.985 16:36:37.531
3 1:22.310 +1.792  16:34:45.511 4 1:27.350 +2.870  16:36:32.037 5 1:32.993 +7.074  16:38:10.524
4 16:36:06.029 5 1:24.573 +0.093 16:37:56.610 6 1:28.103 +2.184 16:39:38.627
5 1:20.750 +0.232  16:37:26.779 6 1:24.691 +0.211  16:39:21.301 7 1:28.150 +2.231 16:41:06.777
6 1:20.982 +0.464  16:38:47.761 7 1:24.944 +0.464  16:40:46.245 8 1:26.259 +0.340  16:42:33.036
7 1:21.090 +0.572  16:40:08.851 8 1:25.363 +0.883  16:42:11.608 9 1:27.128 +1.209  16:44:00.164
8 1:20.567 +0.049  16:41:29.418 9 1:24.716 +0.236  16:43:36.324 10 1:26.496 +0.577  16:45:26.660
9 1:20.542 +0.024  16:42:49.960 10 1:26.463 +1.983  16:45:02.787 N 1:25.919 | 16:46:52.579
10 1:20.936 +0.418  16:44:10.896 1 1:24.480 16:46:27.267
1 1:20.614 +0.096  16:45:31.510 (48) Jozef SABELA
(41) Roman HNILICA 1 16:32:10.764
(39) Martin KLIMITS 1 16:32:07.994 2 1:28.408 +0.887  16:33:39.172
1 16:32:01.472 2 1:27.722 +2.259  16:33:35.716 3 1:28.007 +0.486  16:35:07.179
2 1:21.915 +1.457 16:33:23.387 3 1:28.197 +2.734 16:35:03.913 4 16:36:34.700
3 1:21.896 +1.438  16:34:45.283 4 1:27.886 +2.423  16:36:31.799 5 1:27.669 +0.148  16:38:02.369
4 1:21.092 +0.634  16:36:06.375 5 1:27.539 +2.076  16:37:59.338 6 1:30.022 +2.501  16:39:32.391
5 1:20.849 +0.301  16:37:27.224 N 1:25.463 | 16:39:24.801 7 1:28.797 +1.276  16:41:01.188
6 1:21.225 +0.767  16:38:48.449 7 1:26.565 +1.102  16:40:51.366 8 1:29.605 +2.084  16:42:30.793
7 1:20.935 +0.477  16:40:09.384 8 1:27.237 +1.774  16:42:18.603 9 1:28.304 +0.783  16:43:59.097
8 1:21.941 +1.483  16:41:31.325 9 1:26.942 +1.479  16:43:45.545 10 1:28.899 +1.378  16:45:27.996
9 16:42:51.783 10 1:27.221 +1.758  16:45:12.766 1 1:28.170 +0.649  16:46:56.166
10 1:21.377 +0.919 16:44:13.160 11 1:27.475 +2.012 16:46:40.241
1 1:20.642 +0.184  16:45:33.802 (74) Radoslav BUGAR
(85) Rene SKALICKY 1 16:32:12.010
(75) Lukas BREJCHA 1 16:32:09.576 2 1:28.325 +0.592  16:33:40.335
1 16:32:03.043 2 1:27.385 +1.042  16:33:36.961 3 1:28.113 +0.380  16:35:08.448
2 16:33:24.601 3 1:28.254 +1.911 16:35:05.215 4 1:29.058 +1.325 16:36:37.506
3 1:21.610 +0.052  16:34:46.211 4 1:27.486 +1.143  16:36:32.701 5 1:28.367 +0.634  16:38:05.873
4 1:22.023 +0.465  16:36:08.234 5 16:37:59.044 6 16:39:33.606
5 1:22.296 +0.738  16:37:30.530 6 1:26.356 +0.013  16:39:25.400 7 1:27.851 +0.118  16:41:01.457
6 1:23.199 +1.641  16:38:53.729 7 1:26.740 +0.397  16:40:52.140 8 1:30.781 +3.048  16:42:32.238
7 1:23.354 +1.796  16:40:17.083 8 1:27.044 +0.701  16:42:19.184 9 1:27.966 +0.233  16:44:00.204
8 1:22.529 +0.971  16:41:39.612 9 1:27.033 +0.690  16:43:46.217 10 1:28.287 +0.554  16:45:28.491
9 1:23.646 +2.088  16:43:03.258 10 1:27.273 +0.930  16:45:13.490 11 1:27.948 +0.215  16:46:56.439
10 1:22.790 +1.232 16:44:26.048 11 1:27.147 +0.804 16:46:40.637
1 1:23.898 +2.340  16:45:49.946 (88) Jaro CERNY
(82) Tomas PODSTRELEC 1 16:31:57.400
(178) Gunther SCHMUTZ 1 16:32:09.219 2 1:17.162 +0.018  16:33:14.562
1 16:32:05.150 2 1:29.397 +3.098  16:33:38.616 3 16:34:31.706
2 1:25.028 +1.325  16:33:30.178 3 1:27.558 +1.259  16:35:06.174 4 1:17.514 +0.370  16:35:49.220
3 1:24.908 +1.205  16:34:55.086 4 1:27.835 +1.536  16:36:34.009 5 1:17.532 +0.388  16:37:06.752
4 1:24.235 +0.532  16:36:19.321 5 1:27.565 +1.266  16:38:01.574 6 1:18.247 +1.103  16:38:24.999
5 1:24.829 +1.126  16:37:44.150 6 1:26.421 +0.122  16:39:27.995 7 1:18.803 +1.659  16:39:43.802
6 1:24.214 +0.511  16:39:08.364 7 1:26.821 +0.522  16:40:54.816 8 1:18.344 +1.200  16:41:02.146
7 1:24.310 +0.607  16:40:32.674 8 1:26.645 +0.346  16:42:21.461 9 1:19.036 +1.892  16:42:21.182
8 1:25.681 +1.978 16:41:58.355 9 16:43:47.760 10 1:18.090 +0.946 16:43:39.272
9 1:24.419 +0.716 16:43:22.774 10 1:26.699 +0.400 16:45:14.459
10 1:24.260 +0.557  16:44:47.034 1" 1:27.722 +1.423  16:46:42.181 (96) Stefan KOVACIK
1 1:23.703 16:46:10.737 1 16:32:14.546
(66) Martin KOWAL 2 1:30.640 +2.662  16:33:45.186
(117) Stefan CIRBUS 1 16:32:07.905 3 1:30.792 +2.814  16:35:15.978
1 16:32:04.646 2 1:27.987 +1.811 16:33:35.892 4 1:29.512 +1.534  16:36:45.490
2 1:25.018 +1.206 16:33:29.664 3 1:28.387 +2.211 16:35:04.279 5 1:29.322 +1.344 16:38:14.812
3 1:25.737 +1.925  16:34:55.401 4 1:28.649 +2.473  16:36:32.928 6 1:29.618 +1.640  16:39:44.430
4 1:24.731 +0.919  16:36:20.132 5 1:27.734 +1.558  16:38:00.662 7 1:29.592 +1.614  16:41:14.022
5 1:24.861 +1.049 16:37:44.993 6 1:26.688 +0.512 16:39:27.350 8 1:28.598 +0.620 16:42:42.620
Gl 1:23.812 | 16:39:08.805 7 1:27.640 +1.464  16:40:54.990 9 1:28.225 +0.247  16:44:10.845
7 1:24.036 +0.224  16:40:32.841 8 16:42:21.166 10 16:45:38.823
8 1:25.168 +1.356 16:41:58.009 9 1:27.035 +0.859 16:43:48.201
9 1:25.671 +1.859  16:43:23.680 10 1:27.076 +0.900  16:45:15.277 (77) Martin KUKLOVSKY
10 1:25.150 +1.338 16:44:48.830 11 1:27.467 +1.291 16:46:42.744 1 16:32:16.015
1 1:26.061 +2.249  16:46:14.891 2 1:34.242 +6.970  16:33:50.257
(80) Wieslaw MATRAS 3 1:31.780 +4.508  16:35:22.037
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" 8.5.2015
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Race (11 Laps) started at 16:30:41

-
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Slovakia Ring V5 3,197 km
8.5.2015 16:20 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:29.977 +2.705  16:36:52.014 10 1:33.753 16:46:42.784
5 1:29.903 +2.631  16:38:21.917
6 1:27.731 +0.459  16:39:49.648 (666) Miroslav BEDJAK
7 16:41:16.920 1 16:32:24.216
8 1:29.062 +1.790  16:42:45.982 2 1:36.222 +0.465  16:34:00.438
9 1:27.647 +0.375  16:44:13.629 3 16:35:36.195
10 1:27.307 +0.035  16:45:40.936 4 1:35.926 +0.169  16:37:12.121
5 1:36.562 +0.805  16:38:48.683
(32) Antonin HNILICA 6 1:37.759 +2.002 16:40:26.442
1 16:32:15.845 7 1:36.897 +1.140 16:42:03.339
2 1:33.658 +4.849 16:33:49.503 8 1:36.059 +0.302 16:43:39.398
3 1:31.484 +2.675 16:35:20.987 9 1:36.086 +0.329 16:45:15.484
4 1:30.829 +2,020  16:36:51.816 10 1:36.951 +1.194  16:46:52.435
5 1:29.802 +0.993  16:38:21.618
6 1:30.440 +1.631 16:39:52.058 (224) Juraj DAZDIK
7 1:29.615 +0.806  16:41:21.673 1 16:32:19.690
8 1:29.016 +0.207 16:42:50.689 2 1:35.492 +1.012 16:33:55.182
9 1:29.200 +0.391 16:44:19.889 3 1:35.370 +0.890  16:35:30.552
10 16:45:48.698 4 16:37:05.032
5 1:36.104 +1.624  16:38:41.136
(911) David PESENTI 6 1:35.888 +1.408 16:40:17.024
1 16:32:17.781 7 1:38.535 +4.055 16:41:55.559
2 1:32.347 +4.071  16:33:50.128 8 1:40.283 +5.803  16:43:35.842
3 1:31.254 +2.978 16:35:21.382 9 1:39.053 +4.573 16:45:14.895
4 1:29.904 +1.628 16:36:51.286 10 1:39.672 +5.192 16:46:54.567
5 1:29.707 +1.431  16:38:20.993
6 1:30.243 +1.967  16:39:51.236 (88) Martin JANCOVIC
7 1:30.606 +2.330 16:41:21.842 1 16:32:20.335
8 1:29.905 +1.629  16:42:51.747 2 16:33:57.848
9 1:29.898 +1.622 16:44:21.645 3 1:40.379 +2.866 16:35:38.227
10 1:28.276 16:45:49.921
(409) Marian MICUCH
1 16:32:20.705
2 1:34.672 +3.277  16:33:55.377
3 1:32.144 +0.749  16:35:27.521
4 16:36:58.916
5 1:31.910 +0.515  16:38:30.826
6 1:32.004 +0.609  16:40:02.830
7 1:31.520 +0.125  16:41:34.350
8 1:32.320 +0.925  16:43:06.670
9 1:32.835 +1.440  16:44:39.505
10 1:31.736 +0.341  16:46:11.241
(44) Tomas ZUBEK
1 16:32:19.175
2 1:34.629 +1.200  16:33:53.804
3 1:33.737 +0.308  16:35:27.541
4 1:34.252 +0.823  16:37:01.793
5 16:38:35.222
6 1:33.722 +0.293  16:40:08.944
7 1:34.902 +1.473  16:41:43.846
8 1:34.091 +0.662  16:43:17.937
9 1:34.433 +1.004  16:44:52.370
10 1:34.362 +0.933  16:46:26.732
(93) Bohdan SCHAAL
1 16:32:19.504
2 1:38.109 +4.356  16:33:57.613
3 1:35.226 +1.473  16:35:32.839
4 1:35.904 +2151  16:37:08.743
5 1:35.370 +1.617  16:38:44.113
6 1:36.440 +2.687  16:40:20.553
7 1:36.157 +2.404  16:41:56.710
8 1:36.274 +2.521  16:43:32.984
9 1:36.047 +2.294  16:45:09.031
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